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Chandler Johnson  
chandler.johnson@valvoline.com      
+1 404.275.9957

Jason Fenton (Franchise Mrkts) 
jason.fenton@valvoline.com
+1 859.487.1704

Michael Schifsky 
mgschifsky@valvoline.com  
+1 952.818.0507

Dennis Greco  
dennis.greco@valvoline.com  
+1 614.356.0604

Zoe Pericak 
zoe.pericak@valvoline.com  
+1 720.376.5819

Cindy Frye  
cindy.frye@valvoline.com  
+1 469.794.7750

Real Estate Managers

Paul Verscheure (Canada) 
paul.verscheure@valvoline.com  
+1 416.476.8282

Leon Weissman, Director of Real Estate 
leon.weissman@valvoline.com  
+1 859.207.9465
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